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List of Mentees  for the year 2021-22 

    Mentor Name: Dr. Shivananda Y. A. 
 Sl.N

o Sem Student's Name USN 

1 I Year ABBASALI N THEHSILDAR 2SD21CH001  

2 I Year ADITI SURESH KAMATAGI. 2SD21CH002  

3 
I Year 

ADITYA DIVYAPRAKASH 

BHARADE. 
2SD21CH003  

4 II Year ANIRUDH KALGI 2SD20CH001 

5 II Year ANNAPOORNESHWARI SURESH 2SD20CH002 

6 
II Year 

BASAVARAJ TAKAPPA 

BHANDIWAD 2SD20CH003 

7 II Year BHUMIKA A KARAGUDARI 2SD20CH005 

8 III Year   ANIRUDH JOSHI 2SD17CH002 

9 III Year SAYEDA TANEEM KHADRI  2SD19CH020 

10 III Year JAYESH G BHOMKAR  2SD19CH009 

11 III Year YASHAS JAMES P A  2SD19CH028 

12 III Year SHRINIDHI G K  2SD19CH025 

13 IV Year ANUSHA RAICHUR 2SD18CH002 

14 IV Year ARCHANA S MALEKOPPA 2SD18CH004 

15 IV Year AYESHA A NADAF 2SD18CH005 

16 IV Year BAVU GHATAKAMBLE 2SD18CH006 

17 IV Year N G ANANTH KUMAR  2SD17CH009 

  
 

 

  
 

 

  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

S.D.M.College of Engineering & Technology, Dharwad 

Department of Chemical Engineering 

List of Mentees  for the year 2021-22 

  
 

 Mentor Name: Prof. Ashoka H. S. 

 Sl.N

o Sem Student's Name USN 

1 I Year ALFAZ AHMED B T. 2SD21CH004  

2 I Year ANUSH BARAD. 2SD21CH005  

3 I Year BALAJI O. 2SD21CH006  

4 I Year JINESH VIJAYKUMAR PATIL. 2SD21CH007  

5 II Year DHANUSH HOLLA K 2SD20CH006 

6 II Year 
KAVITA JAGADEESHWARAYYA 

HIREMATH 2SD20CH007 

7 II Year KIRAN MALLESH TUKKAR 2SD20CH008 

8 III Year NARASANAGOUDA PATIL 2SD17CH011 

9 III Year VAISHNAVI V  2SD19CH027 

10 III Year SHAMBHAVI S VYAS  2SD19CH021 

11 III Year VAIBHAVI TOTAD 2SD18CH030 

12 III Year NIKITA SAWANT  2SD19CH015 

13 IV Year APPASAB K WAGHAMORE 2SD18CH003 

14 IV Year 

DHANASHREE DATTATRAY 

RANE 
2SD18CH008 

15 IV Year 

DONTIREDDY SHESITHER 

REDDY 
2SD18CH009 

16 IV Year GAURI V ALLE 2SD18CH010 

17 IV Year 

GOURISHANKAR 

PANCHAXARIMATH 
2SD18CH011 

  
  

    

  
 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

S.D.M.College of Engineering & Technology, Dharwad 

Department of Chemical Engineering 

List of Mentees  for the year 2021-22 

    Mentor Name: Prof. S. S. Inamdar 
 Sl.N

o Sem Student's Name USN 

1 I Year K N BINDU. 2SD21CH008  

2 I Year KEERTHI K K . 2SD21CH009  

3 I Year MANVITA M PYATIMATH. 2SD21CH010  

4 II Year MEDHA S OTAGERI 2SD20CH009 

5 
II Year 

RAKSHITHA BASAVANNEPPA 

ARALI 2SD20CH010 

6 
II Year 

RUSHABH ABHAYKUMAR 

RANADIVE 2SD20CH011 

7 II Year SHANMUKH B MUGALI 2SD20CH012 

8 III Year BHAGYASHREE KORI 2SD18CH007 

9 III Year SHIVAKUMAR R BHAJANTRI  2SD19CH024 

10 III Year ABHISHEK S BADIGER  2SD19CH001 

11 III Year DEVINAND PRABHU  2SD19CH007 

12 III Year AKASH B  2SD19CH002 

13 IV Year ABHILASH M S 2SD18CH001 

14 IV Year MUJAWAR ANISA SHAKIL 2SD18CH018 

15 IV Year KARTHIK S GURIKAR 2SD18CH012 

16 IV Year KOMAL D BANGERA 2SD18CH014 

  
  

    

  
 

  
  

 



 

S.D.M.College of Engineering & Technology, Dharwad 

Department of Chemical Engineering 

List of Mentees  for the year 2021-22 

    Mentor Name: Dr. Keshava Joshi 

 Sl.N

o Sem Student's Name USN 

1 I Year MOHAN JOSHI. 2SD21CH011  

2 I Year NEHA NARASING PAWAR. 2SD21CH012  

3 I Year NETRA VIKAS ATHAVALE. 2SD21CH013  

4 I Year POOJA S YADIYAPUR. 2SD21CH014  

5 II Year SHIVAMMA CHIKKANAGOUDRA 2SD20CH013 

6 II Year SHRAVANI J KHAJJI 2SD20CH014 

7 II Year SHREYA A NAIK 2SD20CH015 

8 II Year SMRITI KULKARNI 2SD20CH016 

9 III Year MANJUNATH NARAGUND 2SD18CH016 

10 III Year PRIYANKA  2SD18CH015 

11 III Year AMRUTA P DESHPANDE  2SD19CH004 

12 III Year ANISHKA  2SD19CH005 

13 III Year PRAVEEN B TUPPAD  2SD19CH017 

14 IV Year NAMRATA T BADIGANNAVAR 2SD18CH020 

15 IV Year PREKSHA KUMARI BAFNA 2SD18CH021 

16 IV Year PRIYANKA PATIL 2SD18CH022 

  
  

  
  

  
 

 

  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

S.D.M.College of Engineering & Technology, Dharwad 

Department of Chemical Engineering 

List of Mentees  for the year 2021-22 

    
  

 
 Mentor Name: Dr. Lokeshwari N. 

 Sl.N

o Sem Student's Name USN 

1 I Year PRATIK SUBHASH JADHAV. 2SD21CH015  

2 I Year PREETHAM P BHUTE. 2SD21CH016  

3 I Year RAGHAVENDRA MADAN BASAVA. 2SD21CH017  

4 I Year REKHA N KUPPELUR. 2SD21CH018  

5 II Year SUHANA M TADKOD 2SD20CH017 

6 II Year TARIQ ZUMAIR 2SD20CH018 

7 II Year UMESHA PRAKASHA THABAJA 2SD20CH019 

8 III Year SHRIPRIYA AGNOHOTRI 2SD18CH027 

9 III Year ANKITA KULKARNI  2SD19CH006 

10 III Year SHIV SHASHANK SHETTY  2SD19CH023 

11 III Year SANATH B SHETTY  2SD19CH019 

12 III Year KARTIK KULKARNI 2SD19CH011 

13 IV Year PRIYANKA S KURDIKERI 2SD18CH023 

14 IV Year KHAN SAGIR KAMAL 2SD18CH013 

    

    

    

  
 

 

 

 

 

 



 

S.D.M.College of Engineering & Technology, Dharwad 

Department of Chemical Engineering 

  

   List of Mentees  for the year 2021-22 

    Mentor Name: Dr. Rashmi S.H 

 Sl.N

o Sem Student's Name USN 

1 I Year RUKMINI YADAHALLI. 2SD21CH019  

2 I Year SAHITHYA VIRUPAKSHAPPA HOSKERI. 2SD21CH020  

3 I Year SAKSHI R BANASODE. 2SD21CH021  

4 I Year SAMPREETA GUDI. 2SD21CH022  

5 II Year VAISHNAVI SANGLIKAR 2SD20CH020 

6 II Year VIDHYAVATI BARIMARAD 2SD20CH022 

7 II Year VIDYASHREE N G 2SD20CH021 

8 III Year NAMEERA SHAIKH  2SD18CH019 

9 III Year NAYANA B DODDWAD  2SD19CH013 

10 III Year POOJA JAKKANNAWAR  2SD19CH016 

11 III Year SWATI B PATIL  2SD19CH026 

12 IV Year SHASHANK M BALIGAR 2SD18CH025 

13 IV Year MAHADEVI .BIJALI 2SD17CH007 

14 IV Year VENKATESH .RAYALA 2SD17CH023 

  
  

    

    

    

  

                                                                     

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



S.D.M.College of Engineering & Technology, Dharwad 

Department of Chemical Engineering 

List of Mentees  for the year 2021-22 

    
    Mentor Name: Prof. Kirankumar Rathod 

 Sl.N

o Sem Student's Name USN 

1 I Year SHARAN S. 2SD21CH023  

2 I Year SHESHANK DAVALAPPA KUMBAR. 2SD21CH024  

3 I Year SONALI H POKHARKAR. 2SD21CH025  

4 I Year VINUTA DHARANI. 2SD21CH026  

5 II Year Y KRUTIKA GAWARAL 2SD20CH024 

6 II Year ZEESHAN AHMED PATEL 2SD20CH025 

7 II Year SHAILA B BATAKURKI 2SD21CH400 

8 III Year AKASH GAWADE  2SD19CH003 

9 III Year KALYANKUMAR SUNDAKAR  2SD19CH010 

10 III Year LALESAB NIJAM MAHISHAWADAGI  2SD19CH012 

11 III Year GANESH KESAPNATTI  2SD19CH008 

12 IV Year SUJEETSINGH THAKUR 2SD18CH028 

13 IV Year TANMAYI CHANDRASHEKHAR 2SD18CH029 

14 IV Year VRUSHABH HUDEDAR 2SD18CH031 

    

  
 

    

    

    

  
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 



S.D.M.College of Engineering & Technology, Dharwad 

Department of Chemical Engineering 
 

 

 

 



 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 



List of Mentees  for the year 2020-21 

Mentor Name: Dr. Shivananda Y. A. 
 Sl.No Sem Student's Name USN 

1 I Year ANIRUDH KALGI 2SD20CH001 

2 I Year ANNAPOORNESHWARI SURESH 2SD20CH002 

3 
I Year 

BASAVARAJ TAKAPPA 

BHANDIWAD 2SD20CH003 

4 I Year BHUMIKA A KARAGUDARI 2SD20CH005 

5 II Year   ANIRUDH JOSHI 2SD17CH002 

6 II Year SAYEDA TANEEM KHADRI  2SD19CH020 

7 II Year JAYESH G BHOMKAR  2SD19CH009 

8 II Year YASHAS JAMES P A  2SD19CH028 

9 II Year SHRINIDHI G K  2SD19CH025 

10 III Year ANUSHA RAICHUR 2SD18CH002 

11 III Year ARCHANA S MALEKOPPA 2SD18CH004 

12 III Year AYESHA A NADAF 2SD18CH005 

13 III Year BAVU GHATAKAMBLE 2SD18CH006 

14 III Year N G ANANTH KUMAR  2SD17CH009 

15 IV Year NAGARANJINI KARANTH  2SD17CH010 

16 IV Year KARUNAKAR S  2SD17CH004 

  
 

  

List of Mentees  for the year 2020-21 

  
 

 Mentor Name: Prof. Ashoka H. S. 
 Sl.No Sem Student's Name USN 

1 I Year DHANUSH HOLLA K 2SD20CH006 

2 I Year 
KAVITA JAGADEESHWARAYYA 
HIREMATH 2SD20CH007 

3 I Year KIRAN MALLESH TUKKAR 2SD20CH008 

4 II Year   NARASANAGOUDA PATIL 2SD17CH011 

5 II Year VAISHNAVI V  2SD19CH027 

6 II Year SHAMBHAVI S VYAS  2SD19CH021 

7 II Year   VAIBHAVI TOTAD 2SD18CH030 

8 II Year NIKITA SAWANT  2SD19CH015 

9 III Year APPASAB K WAGHAMORE 2SD18CH003 

10 
III Year 

DHANASHREE DATTATRAY 

RANE 
2SD18CH008 



11 
III Year 

DONTIREDDY SHESITHER 

REDDY 
2SD18CH009 

12 III Year GAURI V ALLE 2SD18CH010 

13 III Year 

GOURISHANKAR 

PANCHAXARIMATH 
2SD18CH011 

14 IV Year NITINKUMAR N CHOUGULE  2SD17CH013 

15 IV Year SUKEERTH S  2SD17CH021 

16 IV Year ALKA SUBHAS KALAL  2SD17CH001 

17 IV Year NIRANJAN V MAGADUM  2SD17CH012 

    
   
 

List of Mentees  for the year 2020 

Mentor Name: Prof. S. S. Inamdar 
 

Sl.No Sem Student's Name USN 

1 I Year MEDHA S OTAGERI 2SD20CH009 

2 I Year 

RAKSHITHA BASAVANNEPPA 

ARALI 2SD20CH010 

3 I Year 

RUSHABH ABHAYKUMAR 

RANADIVE 2SD20CH011 

4 I Year SHANMUKH B MUGALI 2SD20CH012 

5 II Year   BHAGYASHREE KORI 2SD18CH007 

6 II Year SHIVAKUMAR R BHAJANTRI  2SD19CH024 

7 II Year ABHISHEK S BADIGER  2SD19CH001 

8 II Year DEVINAND PRABHU  2SD19CH007 

9 II Year AKASH B  2SD19CH002 

10 III Year ABHILASH M S 2SD18CH001 

11 III Year MUJAWAR ANISA SHAKIL 2SD18CH018 

12 III Year KARTHIK S GURIKAR 2SD18CH012 

13 III Year KOMAL D BANGERA 2SD18CH014 

14 IV Year KIRANKUMAR S BANDIHAL  2SD17CH006 

  
  

    

  

 

 

 



List of Mentees  for the year 2020-21 

    Mentor Name: Dr. Keshava Joshi 
 Sl.No Sem Student's Name USN 

1 I Year SHIVAMMA CHIKKANAGOUDRA 2SD20CH013 

2 I Year SHRAVANI J KHAJJI 2SD20CH014 

3 I Year SHREYA A NAIK 2SD20CH015 

4 I Year SMRITI KULKARNI 2SD20CH016 

5 II Year   MANJUNATH NARAGUND 2SD18CH016 

6 II Year   PRIYANKA  2SD18CH015 

7 II Year AMRUTA P DESHPANDE  2SD19CH004 

8 II Year ANISHKA  2SD19CH005 

9 II Year PRAVEEN B TUPPAD  2SD19CH017 

10 III Year NAMRATA T BADIGANNAVAR 2SD18CH020 

11 III Year PREKSHA KUMARI BAFNA 2SD18CH021 

12 III Year PRIYANKA PATIL 2SD18CH022 

13 IV Year KAVYA B  2SD17CH005 

14 IV Year 

ESHWARGOUDA 

KASHAPPAGOUDAR  
2SD17CH003 

15 IV Year S KEERTHI VASAN  2SD17CH016 

16 IV Year SWATI GALATAGE  2SD17CH022 

  
 

 List of Mentees  for the year 2020-21 

  
 

 Mentor Name: Dr. Lokeshwari N. 
 Sl.No Sem Student's Name USN 

1 I Year SUHANA M TADKOD 2SD20CH017 

2 I Year TARIQ ZUMAIR 2SD20CH018 

3 I Year UMESHA PRAKASHA THABAJA 2SD20CH019 

4 II Year   SHRIPRIYA AGNOHOTRI 2SD18CH027 

5 II Year ANKITA KULKARNI  2SD19CH006 

6 II Year SHIV SHASHANK SHETTY  2SD19CH023 

7 II Year SANATH B SHETTY  2SD19CH019 

8 II Year   KARTIK KULKARNI 2SD19CH011 

9 III Year PRIYANKA S KURDIKERI 2SD18CH023 

10 III Year KHAN SAGIR KAMAL 2SD18CH013 



11 IV Year MUDHOLKAR YADUNANDAN PRASHANT  2SD17CH025 

12 IV Year SHASHANK S AMINGAD  2SD17CH017 

13 IV Year MEGHA SHIVANAND HALAGI  2SD17CH008 

14 IV Year MANASI RAVASAHEB PATIL 2SD16CH012 

      

   List of Mentees  for the year 2020-21 

    Mentor Name: Prof. Rashmi S.H 

 Sl.No Sem Student's Name USN 

1 I Year VAISHNAVI SANGLIKAR 2SD20CH020 

2 I Year VIDHYAVATI BARIMARAD 2SD20CH022 

3 I Year VIDYASHREE N G 2SD20CH021 

4 II Year   NAMEERA SHAIKH  2SD18CH019 

5 II Year NAYANA B DODDWAD  2SD19CH013 

6 II Year POOJA JAKKANNAWAR  2SD19CH016 

7 II Year SWATI B PATIL  2SD19CH026 

8 III Year SHASHANK M BALIGAR 2SD18CH025 

9 III Year MAHADEVI .BIJALI 2SD17CH007 

10 III Year VENKATESH .RAYALA 2SD17CH023 

11 IV Year SHRIRAM HEGDE  2SD17CH019 

12 IV Year SHRISHAIL S PARSI  2SD17CH020 

    

      

   List of Mentees  for the year 2020-21 

    Mentor Name: Prof. Kirankumar Rathod 
 Sl.No Sem Student's Name USN 

1 I Year Y KRUTIKA GAWARAL 2SD20CH024 

2 I Year ZEESHAN AHMED PATEL 2SD20CH025 

3 I Year   SHAILA B BATAKURKI 2SD21CH400 

4 II Year AKASH GAWADE  2SD19CH003 

5 II Year KALYANKUMAR SUNDAKAR  2SD19CH010 

6 II Year 

LALESAB NIJAM 

MAHISHAWADAGI  2SD19CH012 



7 II Year GANESH KESAPNATTI  2SD19CH008 

8 III Year SUJEETSINGH THAKUR 2SD18CH028 

9 III Year TANMAYI CHANDRASHEKHAR 2SD18CH029 

10 III Year VRUSHABH HUDEDAR 2SD18CH031 

11 IV Year RANI  2SD17CH014 

12 IV Year VINAY PATIL  2SD17CH024 

13 IV Year FAISAL SHAIKH 2SD16CH008 

    

  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 



S.D.M.College of Engineering & Technology, Dharwad 

Department of Chemical Engineering 

List of Mentee's  for the year 2019-20 

Mentor Name: Dr. Shivananda Y. A. 

 Sl.No Sem Student's Name USN 

1 I Year SAYEDA TANEEM KHADRI  19BE0018  

2 I Year JAYESH G BHOMKAR  19BE0021  

3 I Year YASHAS JAMES P A  19BE0034  

4 I Year SHRINIDHI G K  19BE0068  

5 II Year ANUSHA RAICHUR 2SD18CH002 

6 II Year ARCHANA S MALEKOPPA 2SD18CH004 

7 II Year AYESHA A NADAF 2SD18CH005 

8 II Year BAVU GHATAKAMBLE 2SD18CH006 

9 III Year NAGARANJINI KARANTH  2SD17CH010 

10 III Year KARUNAKAR S  2SD17CH004 

11 III Year N G ANANTH KUMAR (Year back) 2SD17CH009 

12 IV Year VINITA KRISHNA NAIK  2SD16CH028 

13 IV Year PRATIKSHA M MANE  2SD16CH015 

14 IV Year NIKHIL S HORATTI  2SD16CH013 

Mentor Name: Prof. Ashoka H. S. 
 Sl.No Sem Student's Name USN 

1 I Year VAISHNAVI V  19BE0146  

2 I Year SHAMBHAVI S VYAS  19BE0153  

3 I Year NIKHIL LAMANI  19BE0200  

4 I Year NIKITA SAWANT  19BE0208  

5 II Year APPASAB K WAGHAMORE 2SD18CH003 

6 II Year DHANASHREE DATTATRAY RANE 2SD18CH008 

7 II Year DONTIREDDY SHESITHER REDDY 2SD18CH009 

8 II Year GAURI V ALLE 2SD18CH010 

9 II Year GOURISHANKAR PANCHAXARIMATH 2SD18CH011 

10 III Year NITINKUMAR N CHOUGULE  2SD17CH013 

11 III Year SUKEERTH S  2SD17CH021 

12 III Year ALKA SUBHAS KALAL  2SD17CH001 

13 III Year NIRANJAN V MAGADUM  2SD17CH012 

14 IV Year PRAJNA ANAND NAIK  2SD16CH014 

15 IV Year DEMANAGOUD RUDRAGOUD SHIDDANAVAR  2SD16CH007 

Mentor Name: Prof. S. S. Inamdar 
 Sl.No Sem Student's Name USN 

1 I Year SHIVAKUMAR R BHAJANTRI  19BE0211  

2 I Year ABHISHEK S BADIGER  19BE0215  



3 I Year DEVINAND PRABHU  19BE0225  

4 I Year AKASH B  19BE0250  

5 II Year ABHILASH M S 2SD18CH001 

6 II Year MUJAWAR ANISA SHAKIL 2SD18CH018 

7 II Year KARTHIK S GURIKAR 2SD18CH012 

8 II Year KOMAL D BANGERA 2SD18CH014 

9 III Year KIRANKUMAR S BANDIHAL  2SD17CH006 

10 IV Year RAKESH BIDLANE  2SD16CH017 

11 IV Year SURESH TIMMAPPA GOND  2SD16CH023 

12 IV Year JEEVITHA NAIK  2SD16CH010 

13 IV Year VASUDEVAN S  2SD16CH027 

Mentor Name: Dr. Keshava Joshi 
 Sl.No Sem Student's Name USN 

Sl.No Sem Student's Name USN 

1 I Year PRIYA S MALI  19BE0314  

2 I Year AMRUTA P DESHPANDE  19BE0325  

3 I Year ANISHKA  19BE0347  

4 I Year PRAVEEN B TUPPAD  19BE0432  

5 II Year NAMRATA T BADIGANNAVAR 2SD18CH020 

6 II Year PREKSHA KUMARI BAFNA 2SD18CH021 

7 II Year PRIYANKA PATIL 2SD18CH022 

8 III Year KAVYA B  2SD17CH005 

9 III Year ESHWARGOUDA KASHAPPAGOUDAR  2SD17CH003 

10 III Year S KEERTHI VASAN  2SD17CH016 

11 III Year SWATI GALATAGE  2SD17CH022 

12 IV Year AFANAN AHAMAD  2SD16CH002 

13 IV Year PRIYANKA BAGEWADI 2SD16CH016 

List of Mentee's  for the year 2019-20 

Mentor Name: Dr. Lokeshwari N. 
 Sl.No Sem Student's Name USN 

1 I Year ANKITA KULKARNI  19BE0473  

2 I Year SHIV SHASHANK SHETTY  19BE0481  

3 I Year SANATH B SHETTY  19BE0503  

4 I Year SHIRIBI ESHWARA  19BE0511  

5 II Year PRIYANKA S KURDIKERI 2SD18CH023 

6 II Year KHAN SAGIR KAMAL 2SD18CH013 

7 III Year MUDHOLKAR YADUNANDAN PRASHANT (Reregisterd) 2SD17CH025 

8 III Year SHASHANK S AMINGAD  2SD17CH017 

9 III Year MEGHA SHIVANAND HALAGI  2SD17CH008 



10 III Year MANASI RAVASAHEB PATIL 2SD16CH012 

11 IV Year H V PRIYA  2SD16CH009 

12 IV Year SANGRAM MAHADEV JAGADALE  2SD16CH019 

13 IV Year SHUBHAM RAMDAS BHOSALE  2SD16CH021 

14 IV Year ABHISHEK GOSALAD  2SD16CH001 

Mentor Name: Dr. Rashmi S.H 
 Sl.No Sem Student's Name USN 

1 I Year NAYANA B DODDWAD  19BE0547  

2 I Year POOJA JAKKANNAWAR  19BE0586  

3 I Year SWATI B PATIL  19BE0593  

4 II Year SHASHANK M BALIGAR 2SD18CH025 

5 II Year   MAHADEVI .BIJALI 2SD17CH007 

6 II Year   VENKATESH .RAYALA 2SD17CH023 

7 II Year KAVYA   

8 III Year SHRIRAM HEGDE  2SD17CH019 

9 III Year SHRISHAIL S PARSI  2SD17CH020 

10 IV Year SUVASHREE BARIK  2SD16CH024 

11 IV Year BUSHRA ZAINAB 2SD16CH005 

12 IV Year SAMEERAHAMAD HAVALDAR  2SD16CH018 

13 IV Year CHANNAVEERAYYA G KERIMATH  2SD16CH006 

Mentor Name: Prof. Kirankumar Rathod 

 Sl.No Sem Student's Name USN 

1 I Year AKASH GAWADE  19BE0001  

2 I Year KALYANKUMAR SUNDAKAR  19BE0011  

3 I Year LALESAB NIJAM MAHISHAWADAGI  19BE0016  

4 I Year GANESH KESAPNATTI  19BE0017  

5 II Year SUJEETSINGH THAKUR 2SD18CH028 

6 II Year TANMAYI CHANDRASHEKHAR 2SD18CH029 

7 II Year VRUSHABH HUDEDAR 2SD18CH031 

8 III Year RANI  2SD17CH014 

9 III Year VINAY PATIL  2SD17CH024 

10 IV Year KUSUMA M  2SD16CH011 

11 IV Year AMOL ASHOK PAWAR 2SD16CH003 

12 IV Year UDESH KUMAR PANKAJ  2SD16CH026 

13 IV Year FAISAL SHAIKH (Year back) 2SD16CH008 

14 IV Year SWATI YADIYAPUR  2SD16CH025 

     



 

 

 



 

 

 



 



 
 

 



  



 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 



  

 



 



 



 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 



 



 

 



 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 



S.D.M.College of Engineering & Technology, Dharwad 

Department of Chemical Engineering 

  

   List of Student Mentors for the year 2017-18 

    
Sl.No. Faculty  Mentor 

Mentee 

III V 

1 Prof. Shivananda Y. A. 

ABHISHEK GOSALAD  A C VARUNKUMAR 

AFANAN AHAMAD  AISHWARYALAKSHMI 

SADARAHALLI 

AMOL ASHOK PAWAR  AKASH M 

2 Dr. Lokeshwari N. 

CHANNAVEERAYYA G 
KERIMATH  AKSHATA NEREGAL 

DEMANAGOUD RUDRAGOUD 

SHIDDANAVAR  G PRAKRITI BHAT 

FAISAL MOHAMMED ZAHID 

SHAIKH  
JAYASHREE 

GUNNABATTULLA 

3  Prof. S. S. Inamdar 

H V PRIYA  LAXMAN A UTTUR 

JEEVITHA NAIK  MAHALAKSHMI H M 

KUSUMA M  MANOJ KULKARNI 

4 Dr. Keshava Joshi 

MANASI RAVSAHEB PATIL  ABHISHEK NADAPARA 

NIKHIL S HORATTI  NAMRATA S SAMPAGAON 

PRAJNA ANAND NAIK  NIMIT S NAGDA 

5 Prof. Rashmi S.H 

PRATIKSHA M MANE  POOJITH 

PRIYANKA BAGEWADI  SANJAY SRINIVAS NAGAR 

RAKESH BIDLANE  SHRINIDHI PATIL 

6 Prof. Ashok H.S. 

SAMEERAHAMAD HAVALDAR  SHUBHAM B 

SANGRAM MAHADEV 
JAGADALE  SHWETA KAKANAGAR 

SHUBHAM RAMDAS BHOSALE  T U RACHITHA 

7 Dr. Sreekanth B. 

SNEHA PATIL  TEJAS N SHET 

SURESH TIMMAPPA GOND  VINAYAK SHEKAPPA SAKRI 

SUVASHREE BARIK  FARHAT IQBALAHMED 

KANAKAGIRI 

8 Prof. Kirankumar Rathod 

SWATI YADIYAPUR  
SANTOSH M 

MALLESHANAVAR 

UDESH KUMAR PANKAJ  MEGHA 

VASUDEVAN S    

VINITA KRISHNA NAIK    

  
 

 

    

  

HOD, Chemical Engineering 



 

 



 



 



 

 

 


		2023-02-08T15:56:31+0530
	KURAKUNDI RAGHAVENDRARAO GOPINATH


		2023-02-08T15:56:39+0530
	KURAKUNDI RAGHAVENDRARAO GOPINATH


		2023-02-08T15:56:42+0530
	KURAKUNDI RAGHAVENDRARAO GOPINATH


		2023-02-08T15:56:45+0530
	KURAKUNDI RAGHAVENDRARAO GOPINATH


		2023-02-08T15:56:49+0530
	KURAKUNDI RAGHAVENDRARAO GOPINATH


		2023-02-08T15:56:52+0530
	KURAKUNDI RAGHAVENDRARAO GOPINATH


		2023-02-08T15:56:55+0530
	KURAKUNDI RAGHAVENDRARAO GOPINATH


		2023-02-08T15:56:58+0530
	KURAKUNDI RAGHAVENDRARAO GOPINATH


		2023-02-08T15:57:01+0530
	KURAKUNDI RAGHAVENDRARAO GOPINATH


		2023-02-08T15:57:04+0530
	KURAKUNDI RAGHAVENDRARAO GOPINATH


		2023-02-08T15:57:07+0530
	KURAKUNDI RAGHAVENDRARAO GOPINATH


		2023-02-08T15:57:10+0530
	KURAKUNDI RAGHAVENDRARAO GOPINATH


		2023-02-08T15:57:14+0530
	KURAKUNDI RAGHAVENDRARAO GOPINATH


		2023-02-08T15:57:17+0530
	KURAKUNDI RAGHAVENDRARAO GOPINATH


		2023-02-08T15:57:20+0530
	KURAKUNDI RAGHAVENDRARAO GOPINATH


		2023-02-08T15:57:23+0530
	KURAKUNDI RAGHAVENDRARAO GOPINATH


		2023-02-08T15:57:26+0530
	KURAKUNDI RAGHAVENDRARAO GOPINATH


		2023-02-08T15:57:29+0530
	KURAKUNDI RAGHAVENDRARAO GOPINATH


		2023-02-08T15:57:32+0530
	KURAKUNDI RAGHAVENDRARAO GOPINATH


		2023-02-08T15:57:35+0530
	KURAKUNDI RAGHAVENDRARAO GOPINATH


		2023-02-08T15:57:38+0530
	KURAKUNDI RAGHAVENDRARAO GOPINATH


		2023-02-08T15:57:41+0530
	KURAKUNDI RAGHAVENDRARAO GOPINATH


		2023-02-08T15:57:44+0530
	KURAKUNDI RAGHAVENDRARAO GOPINATH


		2023-02-08T15:57:46+0530
	KURAKUNDI RAGHAVENDRARAO GOPINATH


		2023-02-08T15:57:50+0530
	KURAKUNDI RAGHAVENDRARAO GOPINATH


		2023-02-08T15:57:54+0530
	KURAKUNDI RAGHAVENDRARAO GOPINATH


		2023-02-08T15:57:57+0530
	KURAKUNDI RAGHAVENDRARAO GOPINATH


		2023-02-08T15:58:01+0530
	KURAKUNDI RAGHAVENDRARAO GOPINATH


		2023-02-08T15:58:06+0530
	KURAKUNDI RAGHAVENDRARAO GOPINATH


		2023-02-08T15:58:10+0530
	KURAKUNDI RAGHAVENDRARAO GOPINATH


		2023-02-08T15:58:14+0530
	KURAKUNDI RAGHAVENDRARAO GOPINATH


		2023-02-08T15:58:17+0530
	KURAKUNDI RAGHAVENDRARAO GOPINATH


		2023-02-08T15:58:21+0530
	KURAKUNDI RAGHAVENDRARAO GOPINATH


		2023-02-08T15:58:24+0530
	KURAKUNDI RAGHAVENDRARAO GOPINATH


		2023-02-08T15:58:28+0530
	KURAKUNDI RAGHAVENDRARAO GOPINATH


		2023-02-08T15:58:30+0530
	KURAKUNDI RAGHAVENDRARAO GOPINATH


		2023-02-08T15:58:34+0530
	KURAKUNDI RAGHAVENDRARAO GOPINATH


		2023-02-08T15:58:39+0530
	KURAKUNDI RAGHAVENDRARAO GOPINATH


		2023-02-08T15:58:42+0530
	KURAKUNDI RAGHAVENDRARAO GOPINATH


		2023-02-08T15:58:48+0530
	KURAKUNDI RAGHAVENDRARAO GOPINATH


		2023-02-08T15:58:45+0530
	KURAKUNDI RAGHAVENDRARAO GOPINATH


		2023-02-08T15:58:52+0530
	KURAKUNDI RAGHAVENDRARAO GOPINATH




